
Dart Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nocentini Riccardo (06/3558) 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 2

Del Villano Claudio (06/2937) 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 8

Capobussi Thomas (06/4157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 3 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 4

Fantechi Andrea (06/2592) 2 1 4 6 0 0 1 0 3 9 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 3

Rossini Leonardo (06/2985) 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Costioli Alessandro (06/3100) 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

Scorioli Giulia (06/3339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sulejmani Jessica (06/3396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Kapllani Kejsi (06/3208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Neri Alessandro (06/3692) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nocentini Riccardo 06/3558 32 49 1,53

Del Villano Claudio 06/2937 21 31 1,48

Capobussi Thomas 06/4157 23 31 1,35

Fantechi Andrea 06/2592 20 29 1,45

Rossini Leonardo 06/2985 15 9 0,60

Costioli Alessandro 06/3100 8 4 0,50

Scorioli Giulia 06/3339 4 2 0,50

Sulejmani Jessica 06/3396 4 1 0,25

Kapllani Kejsi 06/3208 0 0 0,00

Neri Alessandro 06/3692 1 0 0,00

Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Girolami Sara (06/2515) 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7

Del Pace  Cristina (06/3130) 4 7 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 6

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 4 5 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 6

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 2

Valova Viktoria (06/3224) 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Tassi  Martina (06/3222) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturini Silvia (06/2522) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Girolami Sara 06/2515 32 55 1,72

Del Pace  Cristina 06/3130 26 35 1,35

Borri Letizia 06/1513 32 34 1,06

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 17 13 0,76

Valova Viktoria 06/3224 14 6 0,43

Tassi  Martina 06/3222 7 2 0,29

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 0 0 0,00

Venturini Silvia 06/2522 0 0 0,00

MCL Bulls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cesarano Alessandro (06/2523) 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 6 0 0

Collini Alessandro  (06/2647) 4 10 4 5 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 7 0 0

Grassi Gabriele (06/2554) 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Ceccarelli Ottavio (06/2164) 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 4 0 0

Bastianelli Lorenzo (06/2951) 2 5 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gambini Roberto (06/2557) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 3 5 2 4 0 0

Cannizzaro Leonardo (06/2553) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Tinti Iuri (06/2556) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cesarano Alessandro 06/2523 32 72 2,25

Collini Alessandro 06/2647 30 54 1,80

Grassi Gabriele 06/2554 19 27 1,42

Ceccarelli Ottavio 06/2164 23 26 1,13

Bastianelli Lorenzo 06/2951 9 20 2,22

Gambini Roberto 06/2557 8 10 1,25

Cannizzaro Leonardo 06/2553 7 2 0,29

Tinti Iuri 06/2556 0 0 0,00



Penna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bowers Philip Neil (06/3395) 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 11 3 6

Tognaccini Riccardo (06/2849) 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 9 2 1 4 10

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 5 2 5 0 0

Bauer Martin (06/2758) 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0 2 3

Bowers Jonathan (06/3474) 0 0 4 5 2 2 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 4 3 3 6 2 2

Pagni Graziano (06/3392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3

Butini Yuri (06/2629) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0

Bowers Wayne Paul (06/4166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3

Tognaccini Mauro (06/3389) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bowers Philip Neil 06/3395 31 77 2,48

Tognaccini Riccardo 06/2849 30 55 1,83

Frulio Carlo 06/431 14 38 2,71

Bauer Martin 06/2758 16 31 1,94

Bowers Jonathan 06/3474 20 26 1,30

Pagni Graziano 06/3392 7 14 2,00

Butini Yuri 06/2629 7 8 1,14

Bowers Wayne Paul 06/4166 3 5 1,67

Tognaccini Mauro 06/3389 0 0 0,00

Wip Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Renzi Andrea (06/2685) 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 7 4 10 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 6 4 11

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 4 8 0 0 4 9 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 1 4 7 4 7

Marashi Aldo (06/3524) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 9

Piccioli Gabriele (06/2765) 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0

D'Ambrosio Mario (06/3497) 4 8 0 0 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 4 4 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 1

Bonazza Federico (06/915) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Renzi Andrea 06/2685 21 44 2,10

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 23 38 1,65

Marashi Aldo 06/3524 22 34 1,55

Piccioli Gabriele 06/2765 17 33 1,94

D'Ambrosio Mario 06/3497 15 19 1,27

Maffei Demis 06/1512 13 14 1,08

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 13 14 1,08

Bonazza Federico 06/915 4 5 1,25


